V1407 Series
Indoor/Outdoor Large Camera Housing
Features
 Indoor/outdoor installations with fixed mount or pan/tilt
 Die-cast aluminum
 Front opening top cover with pneumatic strut
 Two ports for cable glands on the housing bottom
 Side lock-in latch connection

the factory, including sunshield, heater, fan and rain wiper. Input power is available at
24 VAC. The V1407 series can be installed on either fixed mounts or pan/tilts.
Ordering Information
V1407-16 Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 16 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid
V1407-16S Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 16 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid, w/ sun shield
V1407-16SHB Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 16 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid, w/ sun shield, heater &
 blower, 24 VAC
V1407-22 Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 22 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid
V1407-22S Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 22 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid, w/ sun shield
V1407-22SHB Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 22 inch internal,
 pneumatic supporting lid, w/ sun shield, heater &
 blower, 24 VAC
V1407W Wiper for V1407 camera housing, 24 VAC
Specifications